
LINEUP

Date: 15.03.2015.

Dinamo 03
Nº Pos. Name, first name C/A D.O.B.

G Milbergs Arginto 29.01.2003.
G Mežsargs Kārlis 12.12.2003.
D Kadņikovs Artjoms 05.03.2003.
D Vidzemnieks Kristiāns 30.08.2003.
D Gustavs Ozoliņš 19.06.2003.
D Ermalis Rainers 20.12.2003.
D Orlovs Daņila 27.09.2003.
D Jaunozols Miks 09.09.2003.
F Pūpols Uldis 07.10.2003.
F Naumovs Daņila 28.12.2003.
F Magonītis Kristers 04.08.2005.
F Krumpāns Mikus 26.02.2004.
F Šaburovs Akims 20.09.2003.
F Bērziņš Ernests 07.07.2003.
F Konovalovs Aleksandrs 26.07.2003.
F Klezbergs Kristiāns 20.08.2003.
F Borisov Ivan 15.07.2003.
F Ščegoļevs Vjačeslavs 07.12.2003.
F Kviesis Kristers 07.10.2005.

GoaliesNº Nº 

Line 1

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 2

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 3

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 4

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Team officials:
Nº Name, first name Function
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Printed 22.10.2025. 22:32:08

Signature:

Signed by:


